4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

Semnaturi:

0835422F
0835466F
0835427M
2004466F
2004461F
0835425F
0835454F
0835403F
0835477M
0835491M
0835440M
0835448M
0835428M
0835443M
0835498M

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.33

Antena Club

BENZING G2

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

N

: 57
:57

:23:

Cod concurs:

- BENZING Live!

Comisia control

35369

Benzing 46900083 SW-4.3 HW-2.3

Loc lansare

Columbofil

Longitudine
:33 GPS
:33 40
45 GPS +3h
INr.inel |Imbarcare
| senzor |Data Ora
|DB142AFD | 18.06 11
|DB142C17 | 18.06 11
|DBOGADC2 | 18.06 11
|DA10OD8CEF | 18.06 11
| DA1IAOAF8 | 18.06 11
| DBOGADEC | 18.06 12:
|DB142B6D | 18.06 12:
|DBOGAEO3 | 18.06 12:
| DBOGADBO | 18.06 12:
| DAIAOB8A | 18.06 12
|DB142B79 | 18.06 12
|DB142C4F | 18.06 12
| DBOGADDO | 18.06 12
|DB142BD0O | 18.06 12
| DBOGADCO | 18.06 12

VALID
| FILEON
SERVER

Terra Loft
26° 22"

21, 0&

57.75" E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

251730
8000ATAT

Pag.:
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https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/101917_1750247853.pdf

